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Pass Percentage Subject Wise

MCP394

MCP395

MCP396

MCP396

MCP397

MCP398

MCP398

Subject Code / Name

Introduction to Communication

Language and Media (Hindi-I)

Computer Application for Mass
Media
Computer Application for Mass
Media
General Awareness and Current
Affairs-I
Personality Development &
Communication Skills
Personality Development &
Communication Skills

Theory

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory

Theory

Prac.

Theory/
Practical

385

385

385

385

385

385

385

Appeared

250

200

153

350

168

356

350

Pass

64.94

51.95

39.74

90.91

43.64

92.47

90.91

%ageS.No.

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONSDATE :

KURUKSHETRA

24-APR-23

Appeared : 385

Pass : 72 Pass Percentage : 18.8

Registered Forms : 385 Result Declared : 383


