## Kurukshetra University, Kurukshetra

## **Pass Percentage Subject Wise**

## B.A. (Mass communication) - I Semester (Fresh) Examination - December 2022

S.No.	Subject	Code / Name	Theory/ Practical	Appeared	Pass	%age
1	MCP394	Introduction to Communication	Theory	385	250	64.94
2	MCP395	Language and Media (Hindi-I)	Theory	385	200	51.95
3	MCP396	Computer Application for Mass Media	Theory	385	153	39.74
4	MCP396	Computer Application for Mass Media	Prac.	385	350	90.91
5	MCP397	General Awareness and Current Affairs-I	Theory	385	168	43.64
6	MCP398	Personality Development & Communication Skills	Theory	385	356	92.47
7	MCP398	Personality Development & Communication Skills	Prac.	385	350	90.91

Appeared: 385

Pass Percentage : 18.8

KURUKSHETRA

Pass : 72

DATE : 24-APR-23

Registered Forms : 385

Joseph

Result Declared : 383

CONTROLLER OF EXAMINATIONS

1